
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 05/16/10 – 06/19/10  

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Family Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Fish and Wildlife 
Response

Spiritual Guidance and 
Support line

Mind and Body Well 
Being

Family Ministries

End Child Hunger

05/16/10

05/24/10

06/01/10

06/08/10

6/14/10

07:25 AM

11:32 AM

1:25 PM

11:35 AM

12:30 PM

10.00

8.00

12.00

20.00

12.00

Due to the recent BP oil spill in 
the Gulf, many of the southern 
coastal and marshland regions are 
being tainted by the crude oil, 
ultimately affecting the local 
wildlife and game fish there.  The 
local Fish and Wildlife 
organization tells us how to help 
wildlife threatened by the spill.
With news of the job market 
taking another downturn resulting 
more layoffs and the recent global 
economic crisis, more people will 
be prone to depression and 
suicidal urges.  This program 
gives advice on how to stay 
positive during hard times and 
encourage seeking help when 
needed.
This program discusses ways of 
losing weight using a positive 
attitude and building smart eating 
habits.
Rev. Park discusses the 
importance of parental guidance 
to the younger generation, by 
setting the moral example early 
will give children something to 
live upon when they grow up.
This campaign promotes the cause 
of ending childhood hunger in the 
United States.  One in six kids are 
at risk of hunger right now in 
America.  Donation based 
program helps to ensure no child 
will go hungry after school is 
over.  The support of everyday 
Americans, companies and 
restaurants ensures every child 
gets three healthy meals a day.


